1.The List of  documents required to be attached along with the technical bid and financial bid 
are as under . 

i. All the pages of the BID document except schedule of rates should be signed by the bidder or an  
Authorised Signatory 

ii.Tender document cost (if also downloaded) in form of DD/Bankers Cheque for 
Rs2360/--(Rupees Two Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Only) from a 
Nationalized/Scheduled Bank drawn in favour of “AO(Cash), O/o CGM(T), BSNL 

Karnataka, Halasuru, Bangalore-08.  

iii  EMD-Bid Security , in original.  

iv.  Certificate of Registration, incorporation and partnership deed of the Company